Notes

Nom Prénom CC Projet Moyenne
18B219P ADAM YAGOUB Sabir 0 0 0
19G741L AKPOTO-KOUGBLENOU MARC BRIGHT KOSSI 4.25 7 5.75
19C486L BAH ALPHA OUMAR 5.75 8.5 7.25
183065J BARREAU Killian 17 18 17.5
169545N BEAUDOIN SYLVAIN 8 14 11
18A284Y BEBIEN Vincent 12.5 12 12.25
178151S BELLEIL RONAN 5.5 11 8.25
153326] BLAIN JAROD 12 11 11.5
175119X BOUTEILLER NATANAEL 18.5 9 13.75
134174R BURGAUD ELEONORE 16.5 16.5 16.5
157142G CANTEREAU PHILEMON 9.75 14 12
174844Y CHABERT VALENTIN 2.5 0 1.25
157079N COCHET SIMON 0 0 0
157145K COLIN THIBAULT 2 10.5 6.25
177872P COSTA SERAPHIN 2.25 16.5 9.5
1785487 DA SILVA COSTA ANTHONY 11.75 11.5 11.75
163226U DENIS THOMAS 6 11 8.5
174986C DESMONTILS ALEXANDRE 12.75 18 15.5
19E110B DIALLO ABDOURAHMANE 1.75 0 1
15E632Q DIALLO IBRAHIMA 8 16.5 12.25
18C764T DIALLO MAMADOU 14 16.5 15.25
165196L DUPUY DIMITRI 1.5 12 6.75
174727W FAGOT AUBERT 13.75 18 16
19B780T GASSAMA ADAMA 1.75 16.5 9.25
174485H GERBIER ALEXANDRE 11.75 18 15
185863A GICQUEL Alexandre 4.5 13 8.75
092106Q GRIES ROBIN 12 16.5 14.25
177508T GUERIN ANTOINE 6.75 13 10
168339C GUERINEAU YOAN 13 10.5 11.75
175362L GUILLEVIC CORENTIN 17.5 16.5 17
152810Y HERVE AUGUSTIN 11 13 12
19H194D KAYA DESISTOPHERE-GLYNNE 5.5 7 6.25
177807T KIEFFER MANOE 13.75 8.5 11.25
179120W LE MOGUEDEC GILDAS 16.25 10.5 13.5
186873Y LEGRAND Antonin 11.25 9 10.25
166962F LUCAS KILLIAN 8.25 16.5 12.5
158275N MARCADET BENJAMIN ABS 10.5 10.5
177338] MARTIN DAMIEN 12 18 15
177488X MEDA CURTIS 4.25 11.5 8
145961D MENU-KERFORN HENRI 4 12 8
162046M MORANDEAU QUENTIN 6.75 14 10.5
173404H MOREAU VIVIEN 2.5 10.5 6.5
188952H NAZE Anthony 15.5 13 14.25
175106H NISON--GUYON JOSEPH 5.25 13 9.25
166502F NORMAND LOUIS 6.25 10.5 8.5
177177] OLIVIER QUENTIN 11 10.5 10.75
165613P OLIVO LUCAS 7.25 17.5 12.5
162150A PENAULT SAMUEL 10.75 8.5 9.75
156638J PERRAT LEO 7.75 13 10.5
168293C PETANEC SARAH 5 11 8
170700T POIRIER--PITON ACHILLE 5.25 11 8.25
1785947 ROCHETEAU NATHAN 10 9 9.5
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175028Y
177915L
15F469A
175079D
156396W
151715H
174368F
164027Q
171496J
19F842]
1750527

ROZEC
ROZEN

SCHERDEL

SECHET

SEVENO
SILORET--LE LOUET
SUPINSKI

TEKIN

TENAUD

TOMETY
WARION--SAILLANT

Notes

SIMON
ANTHONY
BENJAMIN
AXEL
VINCENT
GWENDAL
ROMAIN
KENAN
RAPHAEL
KANKOUE SERGE
HUGO

15.25
10

8.5
8.5
15
3.25
15.75

18.5

18
13

16.5
13
17.5
11
14
11.5
12
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16.75
11.5
1.5
8.75
11.75
10.75
16.25
7.25
15
7.25
15.25



